P E E R L U X
S E R I E S
AHM
P E E R L U X
S E R I E S
A H M P E E R L U X
S E R I E S
LED luminaire for surface or suspended installation with aircraft

A H M P E E R L U X
S E R I E S
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
BOTTOM VIEW
BROCHURE - PAGE 6 OF 7
H
W
L
AHM WA
FIXTURE SHIELDING LENGTH LUMENS CCT FINISH *OPTION* MOUNTING
*OPTIONAL*
POWER CORD
*OPTIONAL* DRIVER
AHM =
Architerctual .
Half .
Moon
WA =
Wide Acrylic
Lens
2 = 2ft 15 = 1500lm
30 = 3000lm
40 = 4000lm
30K = 3000K
35K = 3500K
40K = 4000K
50K = 5000K
TW =
Tunable White
*Other
CCT, RGB
(Red, Green,
Blue LEDs),
DM (dim
to warm)
available,
consult factory
MATTE
WM =
White Housing
BM =
Black Housing
GM =
Grey Housing
SP =
Safety Pin
(Tamper Resistant
Thumb Screws)
A4 = 48in Aircraft Cable C1 = 5ft Cord MV =
Standard
120V-277V,
1% Dimming
(0-10V)
347 =
Standard 347V
Dimming
(0-10V)
EM =
Emergency Driver
X =
DALI, Lutron
EcoSystem LED,
and other drivers
available, consult
factory
A5  = 60in Aircraft Cable C2 = 6ft Cord
A8 = 96in Aircraft Cable C4 = 9ft Cord
A12  = 144in Aircraft
Cable
C7 = 13ft Cord
4 = 4ft
Row